

---

## **materiale si manopera reparatii microbuz scolar**

I.D.: 44328283

---

Data publicarii	21.10.19	Coduri CPV	50112000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.631,09 RON - 5.631,09 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Descriere Cant. Preț f. TVA Val. f. TVA 1 Disc Frana Fata 2,000 322,69 645,38 2 Disc Frana Spate 2,000 226,89 453,78 3 Set Placute Frana Fata 1,000 205,88 205,88 4 Set Placute Frana Spate 1,000 166,39 166,39 5 Cablu frana mana stg 1,000 146,22 146,22 6 Cablu frana mana dr 1,000 148,74 148,74 7 Lichid Frana 2,000 16,81 33,61 8 Spray Ceramic 0,500 58,82 29,41 9 Etrier Dr Spate Original FORD 1,000 1.627,73 1.627,73 10 Etrier Stg spate Original FORD 1,000 1.627,73 1.627,73 11 Manopera Totala 1 546.22

---